
MAJERLE'S
SPORTS GRILL

CARRY -OUT  &  *DELIVERY  MENU  12PM -8PM

* U B E R E A T S ,  D O O R D A S H ,  G R U B H U B ,  P O S T M A T E S

$13.75

$12

$12

$11

$12

$11

$11

$11

$6.5

$8

APPETIZERS

Gorilla Wings (Bone-In)

Boneless Buffalo Wings

Fingers Frank Chicken Strips

Potato Skins

Cheeseburger Sliders

Southwest Eggrolls

Mozzarella Stix

Pretzel Bites

Channing Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

$12.75

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$13.75

$11.5

$12.5

$13.5

$12.5

 

 

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

Washington St Burger

Mama Majerle's Burger

Joe Klein's Chicago Bleu

#9's All-Star Burger

Fried Jalapeno Burger

Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese

Rojo Diablo

Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken

Proski's Rajun' Cajun

$10

$3

$13

$13

 

 

 

FROM THE GARDEN

Big Will's House Salad

  *add grilled chicken

Chicken Caesar Salad

EY Fried Chicken Salad

 

Dressings; Buttermilk Ranch, 

House Herb, Honey Dijon, Balsamic,

Bleu Cheese, Raspberry Vinaigrette,

Thousand Island

 

$7.5

$7.5

 

$8.5

 

$3.25

$3.25

$3

 KIDS & DESSERTS, BEV'S

Max the Rookie Burgers (2)

Jayla's Jr. Strips

 

GCU Triple Double

 

Pepsi Fountain Drinks

Iced Tea

Majerle's Bottled Water
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Alcoholic Beverages Carry-Out Only

Downtown Phoenix 602-253-0118 / Chandler 480-899-7999 / Desert Ridge 480-585-4999


