MAJERLE'S SPORTS GRILL

CARRY-OUT & * DELIVERY MENU 12PM-8PM

*UBEREATS, DOORDASH, GRUBHUB, POSTMATES

Downtown Phoenix 602-253-0118 / Chandler 480-899-7999 / Desert Ridge 480-585-4999

Gorilla Wings (Bone-In) \$13.75 Washington St Burger \$12.75 Boneless Buffalo Wings \$12 Mama Majerle's Burger \$13.5 Fingers Frank Chicken Strips \$12 Joe Klein's Chicago Bleu \$13.5 Potato Skins \$11 #9's All-Star Burger \$13.5 Cheeseburger Sliders \$12 Fried Jalapeno Burger \$13.75 Southwest Eggrolls \$11 Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese \$11.5 Mozzarella Stix \$11 Rojo Diablo \$12.5 Pretzel Bites \$11 Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken \$13.5	AN.			
Boneless Buffalo Wings \$12 Mama Majerle's Burger \$13.5 Fingers Frank Chicken Strips \$12 Joe Klein's Chicago Bleu \$13.5 Potato Skins \$11 #9's All-Star Burger \$13.5 Cheeseburger Sliders \$12 Fried Jalapeno Burger \$13.75 Southwest Eggrolls \$11 Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese \$11.5 Mozzarella Stix \$11 Rojo Diablo \$12.5 Pretzel Bites \$11 Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken \$13.5	APPETIZERS		BURGERS & SANDWICKES	
Fingers Frank Chicken Strips \$12 Joe Klein's Chicago Bleu \$13.5 Potato Skins \$11 #9's All-Star Burger \$13.5 Cheeseburger Sliders \$12 Fried Jalapeno Burger \$13.75 Southwest Eggrolls \$11 Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese \$11.5 Mozzarella Stix \$11 Rojo Diablo \$12.5 Pretzel Bites \$11 Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken \$13.5	Gorilla Wings (Bone-In)	\$13.75	Washington St Burger	\$12.75
Potato Skins\$11#9's All-Star Burger\$13.5Cheeseburger Sliders\$12Fried Jalapeno Burger\$13.75Southwest Eggrolls\$11Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese\$11.5Mozzarella Stix\$11Rojo Diablo\$12.5Pretzel Bites\$11Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken\$13.5	Boneless Buffalo Wings	\$12	Mama Majerle's Burger	\$13.5
Cheeseburger Sliders\$12Fried Jalapeno Burger\$13.75Southwest Eggrolls\$11Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese\$11.5Mozzarella Stix\$11Rojo Diablo\$12.5Pretzel Bites\$11Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken\$13.5	Fingers Frank Chicken Strips	\$12	Joe Klein's Chicago Bleu	\$13.5
Southwest Eggrolls\$11Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese\$11.5Mozzarella Stix\$11Rojo Diablo\$12.5Pretzel Bites\$11Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken\$13.5	Potato Skins	\$11	#9's All-Star Burger	\$13.5
Mozzarella Stix \$11 Rojo Diablo \$12.5 Pretzel Bites \$11 Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken \$13.5	Cheeseburger Sliders	\$12	Fried Jalapeno Burger	\$13.75
Pretzel Bites \$11 Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken \$13.5	Southwest Eggrolls	\$11	Petie's Grown-Up Grilled Cheese	\$11.5
	Mozzarella Stix	\$11	Rojo Diablo	\$12.5
Channing Fried	Pretzel Bites	\$11	Jared Dudley's Grilled Chicken	\$13.5
Charming Files \$0.5 Flosk's hajun Cajun \$12.5	Channing Fries	\$6.5	Proski's Rajun' Cajun	\$12.5
Sweet Potato Fries \$8	Sweet Potato Fries	\$8		
FROMTHE GARDEN KIDS & DESSERTS, BEV'S	FROMTHEGARDEN		KDS&DESSERTS, BEV	" S
Big Will's House Salad \$10 Max the Rookie Burgers (2) \$7.5	Big Will's House Salad	\$10	Max the Rookie Burgers (2)	\$7.5
*add grilled chicken \$3 Jayla's Jr. Strips \$7.5	*add grilled chicken	\$3	Jayla's Jr. Strips	\$7.5
Chicken Caesar Salad \$13	Chicken Caesar Salad	\$13		
EY Fried Chicken Salad \$13 GCU Triple Double \$8.5	EY Fried Chicken Salad	\$13	GCU Triple Double	\$8.5
Dressings; Buttermilk Ranch, Pepsi Fountain Drinks \$3.25				\$3.25
House Herb, Honey Dijon, Balsamic, Iced Tea \$3.25				\$3.25
Bleu Cheese, Raspberry Vinaigrette, Majerle's Bottled Water \$3			Majerle's Bottled Water	\$3

Alsoholis Bavaregas Cerry-Out Only